[

questrian Camp Area C
lat Rock Trail Head
ntry Rocky Ridge Trail
400 South Gate

400 Middle Gate

400 North Gate b’

;
| 8 |[ReadRoadGate (S
Bl 9 ReadRoadwater [Nl
(10 penicrod [l A
Entry to Thumb & P bk
Exit Thumb |
Turtle Loop
iver Loop
oken Bucket
ed Bud Trail Head
rea D Fishing Dock
outh Beaver Pond Water
aintenance Gate
ntry Water Line Trail
ater Line Gate
ater Plant Entry
ater Plant
reaA
rea B Water
Area B Ambulance Access
rea B Equestrian Trail Head
orth Beaver Pond
North Petroleum Line Easement F

M 30 JpearTreewater =[S
'
|

Token Bucket Bt
Lake Road Gate {3

Ay
Ambulance Access e .
Safe to Water Horses f_.>‘ L iak

.,":"'r“} 4".' \ g

N

1.

o

| 11
4 17
{ 19
| 20
| 21
| 22
| 23
| 24
[ 25
| 26 |
o 28
| 29




